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We have audited the Balance Sheet of “SHARNBASVESHWAR VIDYA VARDHAK SANGHA'S
GODUTAI DODDAPPA APPA ARTS ,COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (DEGREE
COLLEGE), KALABURAGI” for the period from 1st April, 2023 to 31st March 2024 and the Annexed
Income and Expenditure for the year ended on that date. These financial statements are the
responsibility of the College’s Management. Our respbnsibility is to express an opinion on these
financial statements based on our audit. -

AUDIT REPORT

We have conducted our audit in accordance with the auditing standards generally
accepted in India. Those Standards require that we plan .and perform the audit to obtain
reasonable-assurance about whether the financial statements are free of material misstatement.
An audit includes examining on a test basis Evidence supporting the amounts and disclosures in
the financial statements. And audit also includes assessing the accounting principles used and -
significant estimates made by C_dl.lege Management as well as evaluating th-e overall financial
statement presentation. We believe that our audit provides a reasonable basis for our opinion.

Further to our comments on notes on accounts, we report that

i) We have obtained all the information and explanation which to the best of our knowledge and belief
were necessary for the purpose of our audit.

ii) In our opinion proper books of account as required by the law have been kept by the College as far as
~ appears from our examination of the books.

. "'_ }m-

’!ﬁhe Balance Sheet and Income and Expenditure Account dealt with the :eport are in agreement with the

For R P BIJASPUR & Co.,

!\“lrfcgartered countant

(FR.20.0004915 ‘-’. ‘
Mo, ozzm

(R P BIJASPUR)
Proprietor
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Sharnbasveshwar Vidya Vardhak Sangha's
GODUTAI DODDAPPA APPA ARTS,COMMERCE AND SCIENCE

b
. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (DEGREE COLLEGE)
KALABURAGI
: Balance Sheet
1-Apr-2023 to 31-Mar-2024
.L i a'S_ITI_tTe J ___‘___: - _' . - as ?_l 31-Mar-2024 Asset s T T T T T asat3i-Mar-2024
Capital Account 58,57,599.75 | Fixed Assets 42,66,040.06
General Fund 58,57,599.75 Computer & Accesories 1,00,300.56
i ; o Furniture & Fixture 3,90,970.36
= Current Liabilities 3,08,544.64| Library & Books Journals 1,74,456.20
3 _Sundfy Creditors 1,50,000.00 Old Assets 16,61,042.73
9@1‘W Dec'ﬂucttons 126.64 Plant Machinery & Equipments ~ 13,11,712.34
Scholarship Alc _1,58,418.00 UGC XI Plan Capacily Building Grant 77,722.20
e ‘ UGC XI Plan Special Grants 3,45,395.27
Branch / Divisions 55,45,060.12|  UGC X SC/ST Remedical CochingClass 2,04, 440.40
S ‘Muktambika Girls Hostel 2,390.00 , : o
e - . SBVV Sangha 55,42,670.12 ‘ Current Assets . 74,45,164.45
‘ # Deposits (Asset) 5,69,445.00 :
0 . £ Loans & Advances (Asset) 68,537.87
e Cash-in-Hand - 1,300.65
) Bank Accounts 68,05,880.93
1,17,11,204.51| Total 4 T 1,17,11,204.51

Subijectto Qur separate (eport o even date

For R. P. BIJASPUR & Co.
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Sharnbasveshwar Vidya Vardhak Sangha's

GODUTAI DODDAPPA APPA ARTS,COMMERCE AND SCIENCE

COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (DEGREE COLLEGE)
KALABURAGI

Income and Expenditure Statement
1-Apr-2023 to 31-Mar-2024

Particulars

1-Apr-2023 to 31-Mar-2024 |

Ao ST

Particulars

Adminitrative Expenses
Audit Fees
Awu Postage Exp
Bank Charge
Conveyance Exp
E Tds Filing
Internet Bill
Misc Exp
PE Administrative Charges
Pooja Expenses
Postage Charges
Prasadanilaya Contribution
Printing & Stationery .
TA /DA
Tea & Tiffin
Telephone Bill
Workshop

Depreciation
Depreciation

Maintenance

Building Maintenance
Electrical Repairs & Maintenance
Garden Maintenance
Labour Wages

Repairs & Maintenance
Software Renewal Exp (AMC)
Tally Software

Website Maint

P  Salary & Academic Cost
~ AWU University Fees
~ Salary To Staff
i Registration Fees

54,100.00
63,590.00
25,257.76
20,870.00
9,340.00
27,512.00
2,263.00
5,832.00
2,551.00
5,781.00
10,000.00
4,42,053.00
83,846.00
44,717.00
12,438.00

1 14,783.00

- 12.46,656.28

1,23,828.00
82,325.00

1 32,354.00
53,540.00
2,87,702.00
10,000.00
5,015.00

21,240.00

15,64,448.00
1,87,03,528.00
. 10,000.00
1,91,174.00
1,16,700.00
19,616.00
~1,000.00
1,53,777.00
3,27,872.00
35,982.00
20,650.00
15,016.00
5,000.00
34,016.00
86,200.00
6,500.00

2,18,53,195.00

8,24,933.76

12,46,656.28

6,16,004.00 | - i

2,45,62,822.00

Incomes
Bank Interest 1,72,586.00
Fees Collection 97,05,956.00

Others Incomes 1,46,84, 28220_

<
PRI
Godutai

~ Arts, Comme
College for Wqmen, _Kalabuﬂ‘ .

A
/

RN~

PRINCIPAL
Gocdutai Doddappa Appa
Arts, Commerce & Science Degre.
College for Women, Kalaburagi-03
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§1harnbasveshwar Vidya Vardhak Sangha's
+ Income and Expenditure Statement : 1-Apr-2023 to 31-Mar-2024

Particulars 1-Apr2023t031-Mar-2024 | Particulars  1-Apr-2023t0 3 Mar 2024
. Student Union Exp 65,411.00 i ‘ et
y - Swi/Tbt/ Nftw 1,10,925.00
o4 Youth Festival ___1,09,800.00
~ Excess of income over expenditure : 22,032.96
B rora 2,45,62,822.00] Total 2,45,62,822.00

Supject to our separate repart o1 even date

P, BIJASPUR & Co.
F'Or RChartered Acco/untants
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sveshwar Vidya Vardhak Sangha's

arnba
GODUTAI DS(:DS‘AAPPA APPA ARTS ,COMMERCE AND SCIENCE
3 - COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (DEGREE COLLEGE),KALABURAGI
' RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2024
RECEIPTS AMOUNT PAYMENTS AMOUNT
To OPENING BALANCE: By ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES: 824,933.76
“ Cash-in-Hand 6,367.65  Printing & stationery 442,053.00
Bank Accounts: 6,448,045.69 TA/DA 83,846.00
SBI A/c No - 3204(Joint A/c) 5,699,497.03 AWU Postage Exp 63,590.00
SBI A/c No-74399 (Scholarship A/c) 422,703.32 Audit fees 54,100.00
SBI A/c No-3602 226,508.04 Tea & Tiffin 44,717.00
SBI A/c No-73667 (Deduction A/c) 72,270.84 Internet Bill 27.512.00
SBI A/c No-5611 15,359.78 Bank charges 25257.76
Canara Bank Alc 6,245.50 Conveyance Expenses 20,870.00
SBI A/c No-4424 (UGC Account) 3,446.92 Workshop e 14,783.00
SBI A/c No-73102 (COP Account) 2.014.26 Telephone bill 12,438.00
; Prasadanilaya Contribution 10,000.00
" CURRENT LIABILITIES: - E-TDS Filing 9,340.00
Sundry Credilors 1,192,041.00 4,465,946.00 PF Administrative Charges 5,832.00
. lary Deduction 8 Postage Charges 5,781.00
Income tax 2,504,955.00 Pooja Exp , 2.551.00
LIC of India 413,505.00 Misc Exp 2,263.00
Group Insurance ) 179,656.00 - L
pf ; $17,459.00 " MAINTENANCE: 616,004.00
- @harnbasveshwar credit Co-op. 31,400.00 = Repairs & Maintenance ) 287.702.00
Prof Tax 23,000.00 Building Maintenance ' 123,828.00
Income Tax (Fine) 2,970.00 ~ Electrical Repairs Maintenance . g 82.325.00
FBF 960.00 Labor Wages o 53.540.00
5 Garden Maintenance 32,354.00
* CURRENT ASSETS: ’ \ 545,876.00  Website Maint o 21,240.00
‘Loans & Advances (Asset) 519,554.00 Software Renewal Exp(AMC) 10,000.00
| Deposits (Assetl) 26,322.00 ° Tally software 5,015.00
p - " INCOMES: ‘ © 24,562,822.00 X
Eos %L._T.;,m ) : 14,684,280.00 “ SALARY & ACADEMIC COST: 21,853,195.00
- FeesCollection 9,705,956.00 Staff Salary L8 "~ 18.703.528.00
‘Bank Interest 172,586.00 AWU University fees ~ 1.564,448.00 -
h Functicn & Celebration 327.872.00
Students college Fees concession 199.000.00
Annual Social Gathering 191.174.00
Employer provident fund 153,777.00
Calendar & diary 116.700.00
Swi/ Tbf /Nftw 110.925.00
Youth festival 109.800.00
Refund Of Admission fees 88.200.00
Student Union Exp < 635,411.00
Students group insurance 54.460.00
Games & sports 35,982.00
Reading Reoom 34.016.00
ICT Academy 20,650 .00
Contri from Alumni Retired teacher & Donor 13,616 00
Incubation 15.016 00
B Alumani Registration Fees 10,000 00
Seminar 9,220 00
Remuneration exp 6.500 00
Software renewal exp (Inflibnet Library) 5.900.00
Research project 5,000 00
Range & Rover (Scouts & Guides) 5.000 00
= Cultural Activities 1.000.00
e " CURRENT LIABILITIES: 4,496,899.00
. Sundry Creditors 1,192,041 00
\ Salary Deductions
f— Income tax 2,504,955 00
/‘{ LIC of India 413.505.00
T Group Insurance 179.656.00

Employee pf 148.812.00
Sharnbasveshwar credit Co-op 31,400 00
Prol Tax 22 600.00
Income Tax (Fine) 2,970.00
) FBF 960 00
-
" CURRENT ASSETS: 646,027.00
Loans & Advances (Asset) 509,540.00

136,487 .00
784,817.00
145,818.00
232,247.00
40675200
Page-—2
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2 !
3 * CLOSING BALANCE: 1,300.65
Cash-in-Hand 1,300.65~"
Bank Accounts: 6,805,880.93
SBI A/c No - 3204(Joint A/C) 5,856,127.03-
SBI A/c No-74399 (Scholarship A/c) 434,253.32
SBI A/c No-73667 (Deduction A/c) 270,320.16"
217,481.96%

SBI A/c No-3602

SBI Alc No-5611 15,840.78
Canara Bank Alc 6,245.50
SBI Alc No-4424 (UGC Account) 3,541.92
SBI A/c No-73102 (COP Account) 2,070.26

——— e ST ST
36,029,057.34 36,029,057.34

;ubject to our separate report of even date

o P For R. P. BIJASPUR & Co.
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Sharnbasveshwar Vidya Vardhak Sangha's
GODUTAI DODDAPPA APPA ARTS COMMERCE AND SCIENCE
COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (DEGREE COLLEGE)
KALABURAGI

General Fund
Ledger Account

1-Apr-2023 to 31-Mar-2024

24 Dr Profit & Loss Alc Journal
Being Surplus Transfer to General Fund

Closing Balance

te PEHiCUlare Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
023 Dr  Opening Balance 58,35,566.79
3 22,032.96

58,57,599.75
58,57,599.75
58,57,599.75  58,57,599.75

|
T o
] 1’

ALY
"’~/’*-“" /a0 &3 ~—
PRINCIPAL . SESPUPN
Godutai Doddappa Appa (ERAY

5\
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College for Women, Kalabug'ag|-03 >
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Sharnbasveshwar Vidya Vardhak Sangha's
/o GODUTAI DODDAPPA APPA ARTS,COMMERCE AND SCIENCE
COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (DEGREE COLLEGE)
KALABURAGI

Current Liabilities
Group Summary
1-Apr-2023 to 31-Mar-2024

L Particulars Opening Transactions Closing
+h Balance Debit | Credit Balance

Sundry Creditors 1,50,000.00 Cr 11,92,041.00 11,92,041.00 1,50,000.00 Cr
Ask Enterprises 12,800.00 12,800.00
* Baba Khan Attan 32,000.00 32,000.00
Mahadeva Marbles & Grainte 13,228.00 13,228.00

I Miscellaneous Credit 1,50,000.00 Cr 1,50,000.00 Cr
N Mounesh Panchal 69,000.00 69,000.00
 Parvali Electrical 4,300.00 4,300.00
: Patil Graphics ? 6,375.00 6,375.00
~ Poojya Appaji Stationery & General Store 20,958.00 20,958.00
Prakash Salare ; 18,081.00 ~18,081.00
rosy. 1,18,190.00 1,18,190.00
sh Wali Mantap & Publicity : 43,000.00 43,000.00
B Printing Press - 2,27,000.00 2,27,000.00
1 Home Decor 1,39,238.00 1,39,238.00
a Cafetria . 1,560.00 1,560.00
/enkatesh Scientific Systems 3,60,532.00 3.60,532.00
g Book Depot & Prakashan 1,15,779.00 1,15,779.00
snavi Systeam & Solution 10,000.00 10,000 00

Deductions -31,079.64 Cr 33,04,858.00 32,73,305.00 126.64 Cr

Provident Fund 30,582.00 Cr 1,48,812.00 1,17,459.00 . 771.09 Dr

- 170.00-Cr . 960.00 869.00 170.00 Cr

42.36 Dr 1,79,5656.00 1.79,656.00 - 42 36 Dr

30.00 Dr 25,04,955.00 25.,04,955.00 30.00 Dr
2,970.00 297000
413,505.00 4.13,505.00

1,600.00 Dr 22.600.00 23,000.00 1,200.00 Dr

hwar Credit Co Op Society 2.000.00 Cr 31,400.00 31,400.00 2.000.00 Cr

1,58,418.00 Cr 1,58,418.00 Cr

10,920.00 Cr T T 10%2000Cr

5,618.00 Dr 5.618.00 Dr

22,400.00 Cr 22 40000 Cr

1,30,716.00 Cr 1.30.716 00 Cr

3,39,497.64 Cr  44,96,899.00  44,65,946.00 3,08,544.64 Cr

Godutai Doddapps Appa
Arts, Commerce & Science Degree

College for Women, Knlab\nlgws

(¥ scanned with OKEN Scanner



KALABURAGI

Branch / Divisions
Group Summary
1-Apr-2023 to 31-Mar-2024

2% Sharnbasveshwar Vidya Vardhak Sangha's
2 GODUTAI DODDAPPA APPA ARTS ,COMMERCE AND SCIENCE
COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (DEGREE COLLEGE)

iculars Opening ~_ Transactions ~ | Closing
o Balance Debit | Credit Balance
Girls Hostel 2,390.00 Cr 2,390.00 Cr

55,42,670.12 Cr

55,42,670.12 Cr

55,45,060.12 Cr

55,45,060.12 Cr

e’ e

PRINCIPAL
Godutai Doddappa Appa
Arts, Commerce & Science Degre®
College for Women, Kalaburagi-03
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PRINCIPAL
'Godutai Doddappa Appa
Arts, Commerce & Science Degree
College for Women, Kalaburagi-03
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/ Sharnbasveshwar Vidya Vardhak Sangha's
DAPPA APPA ARTS,COMMERCE AND SCIENCE

AR GODUTAI DOD
/ : COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (DEGREE COLLEGE)
o KALABURAGI
f Current Assets
Group Summary
1-Apr-2023 to 31-Mar-2024
[
;” Particulars T Opening Transactions —-——_—EI_O;"“Q__— P
3 e N Balance Debit | Credit Balance
Deposits (Asset) 4,59,280.00Dr  1,36487.00 26,322.00 5,69,445.00 Dr
FD A/c No 40095530596 "~ 1,67,362.00 Dr 11,674.00 11,674.00 1,67,362.00 Dr
~ FD Ac No 40095532606 1,00,000.00 Dr 6,975.00 6,975.00 1,00,000.00 Dr
- FD A/c No 40095534104 . 65,000.00 Dr 4,534.00 4,534.00 65,000.00 Dr
FD A/c No 40105980617 45,000.00 Dr 3,139.00 3,139.00 45,000.00 Dr
i : FD A/c No 40601372242 22,917.00 Dr 1,429.00 24,346.00 Dr
FD A/c No 40601373121 34,001.00 Dr 2,120.00 36,121.00 Dr
‘ FD A/c No 41549034510 25,000.00 Dr 2,027.00 27,027.00 Dr
3 FD A/c No 42003654823 ' : 1,04,589.00 1,04,589.00 Dr
~ ga Loans & Advances (Asset) ‘ 78551.87Dr _ 509,540.00 519,554.00 68,537.87 Dr
. ' Advance of Appasab ; .~ 15,000.00 Cr 228500.00  2,28,514.00 15,014.00 Cr
L Advance to Annemma = 2,000.00 2,000.00 - :
P Ad»_/ance to Ashok ) . ©10,000.00 10,000.00
- . Advance to Bhagavant ) 15,000.00 15,000.G0
~ Advance to Desha Mehta 4,000.00 -  4,000.00
- Advance to Janaki Hosur i - 14,000.00 14,000.00
-Advance to Kareem Khan. : ' 3,000.00 3,000.00
~ Advance to Krupasagar ; . A 26,000.00 26,000.00
~ Advance to Prabhavati - : 34,000.00 - 34,000.00
- Advance fo Puttamani D 10.0C Cr ; 10.00 Cr
~ Advance to Rajesh Ac ; . 23,000.00 23,000.00 .
~ Advance to Seema Patil ) 50,000.00 50,000.00
 Advance to Shantling G 2,000.00 2,000.00
) vance to Srimant’ ) 3,000.00 3,000.00
vance to Syed Asim Irfan 23,040.00 23,040.00
to Veena J Math 2,060.00 2,000.00
\dvance to Veerbhadrayya 20.000.00 20,000.00
nce to Vishwaraj 40,000.00 . 40,000.00
 to Vittal 10,000.00 Dr 10,000.00
& Advance 1,31,590.87 Dr
9gi (LBS) 27,550.00 Cr S s
v To Appasab 10,000.00 10,000.00 =y
20,479.00 Cr 20.479.00 Cr
~ 6,367.65Dr ~ 2,65655.00 2.70,722.00
6,367 65 Dr 26565600  2,70.722.00 _“‘11%—?)%%55"%%
__Ggi%g;f;(’ij?)%; ~ 1,67,64,601.00 1,64,06,765.76 68,0A‘_5:,§g)7.93 Dr
it 6,245.50 Dr

56,99,497.03 Dr 30,35,775.00 28,79,145.00 58,56,127
199, s 09, ! 56! .03 Dr
2,26,508.04 Dr 99,32,893.00 99,41,919.08 2,17,481.96 Dr

3.446.92 Dr 95.00 35
. 54192 D
15,359.78 Dr 481.00 15,840.78 D;
2.014.26 Dr 56.00 2.070.26 Dr
72.270.84 Dr 37,83,751.00 35.85701.68  2,70,320.16 Dr
4,22,703.32 Dr 11,550.00 4,34 253.32 Dr

1,76,76,283.00  1,72,23,363.76 74,45,164.45 Dr
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Sharnbasveshwar Vidya Vardhak Sangha's
GODUTAI DODDAPPA APPA ARTS ,COMMERCE & SCIENCE
COLLEGE FOR WOMENN (DEGREE COLLEGE)
Kalaburagi
Salary To Staff
Group Summary
1-Apr-2023 to 31-Mar-2024
k - Opening ~ Transactions Closing
R ~ Balance Debit | Credit |  Balance
1,43,48,210.00 1,43,48,210.00 Dr
7,91,946,00 7,91,946.00 Dr
9,61,913,00 9,61,913.00 Dr
26,01,459.00 26,01,459.00 Dr
~1,87,03,528.00 ' 1,87,03,528.00 Dr
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Sharnbasveshwar Vidya Vardhak Sangha’s
GODUTAI DODDAPPA APPA ARTS ,COMMERCE & SCIENCE
COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (DEGREE COLLEGE)
Kalaburagi

AWU University Fees
Group Summary
1-Apr-2023 to 31-Mar-2024

------ I e e iomns e s e e A Page 1
Closing Balance
52 . L % i ____T ~ Debit | Credit _
( 74,660.00
1,467.00
21,806.00
1,24,502.00
ation Fees A/c 1,17,720.00
Fund , 4,08,606.00
1,01,115.00
39,165.00
86,375.00
56,100.00
49,710.00
3,000.00
1,40,280.00
2,04,932.00
41,612.00
93,398.00

~ 15,64,448.00
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Sharnbasveshwar Vidya Vardhak Sangha's
GODUTAI DODDAPPA APPA ARTS ,COMMERCE & SCIENCE
COLLEGE FOR WOMENN (DEGREE COLLEGE)
Kalaburagi

Others Incomes

Group Summary
1-Apr-2023 to 31-Mar-2024

B SN L LT idaics il Wiy, o Hih iy e st _l,:m- ——ElaaﬁgmB_‘é'[a”ﬁT:e

= et | ces |
39,950.00

m Alumini Retiredteacher & Donor 1,00,000.00
rant 1,43,48,210.00

FromSBVV Sangh 1,49,400.00

36,487.00
5,233.00
5,000.00

1,46,84,280.00
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‘ Sharnbasveshwar Vidya Vardhak Sangha's
'*Godutal Doddaappa Appa Arts ,Commerce & Science College
? For Women (Degree College)

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT OF SBI
ACCOUNT No. 3602 AS ON 31.03.2024
Balance as-per Cash Book 217,481.96

q e Received but not presented
fore 31.03.2024

. 821367 4,000.00
393025 | 7.394.00

- 821264 2,000.00 13,394.00

$ per Pass Book 230,875.96
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Sharnbasveshwar Vidya Vardhak Sangha's
GODUTAI DODDAPPA APPA ARTS . COMMERCE & SCIENCE
COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (DEGREE COLLEGE)
Kalaburagi

Fixed Assets
Group Summary
1-Apr-2023 to 31-Mar-2024

. A  Pagel
Parti culars U opening 7 Transactions Closing
e e Balance | Debil | _ Credit |  Balance
~ Old Assets 27,61,394.32 Dr 3,76,06500  834,686.87 23,04,77245Dr
B Furniture & Fixtures ~582107.40 Dr __ 1,45818.00 38,664.14 _ 3,89,261.26 Dr
o Fabrication B 3200000 3,309.10  28,690.90 Dr
kT Furnitures 2.82,107.40 Dr 29.068.00 31117.54  2,80,057.86 Dr
Mat Installation(Pur) 84,750.00 4,237.50 80,512.50 Dr
Air Conditioner ©3,241.90 Dr 486.29 275561 Dr
Computers 3 5,02,122.80 Dr 200,849.12  3,01,273.68 Dr
~ Computer (UGC) 12.00 Dr 4.80 7.20 Dr
~ Fans 2.841.21 Dr 426.18 241503 Dr
~ Fumniture & Equipments 8,09,913.60 Dr 1,21,487.04  6,88,426.56 Dr
- Laboratory Equipments 12,949.75 Dr 1,942.46 11,007.29 Dr
Library Books & Journals 8,77,126.56 Dr 2,32,247.00 428909.29 6,80,464.27 Dr
brary Books(UGC) 4,101.25 Dr 1,640.50 2.460.75 Dr
rary Books (VOC) 921.40 Dr 368.56 552.64 Dr
17,348.50 Dr 2,602.28 14,746.22 Dr
al Instruments 16,327.65 Dr 2,449.15 13,878.50 Dr
Equipmetns 38,193.90 Dr 5,729.09 32,464.81 Dr
ts Equipments 1,22,541.60 Dr 18,381.24  1,04,160.36 Dr
66,223.50 Dr 9,933.53 56.289.97 Dr
Spe 5,421.30 Dr 813.20 4.608.10 Dr
chinery & Equipments  11,26,867.40Dr 4 06,752.00  2,21,906.96 13,11,712.44 Dr
Sas Cylinder 4,400.00 660.00 3,740.00 Dr
@assware & Equipments A/C 81,315.00 Dr 1,92,135.20 35,630.34 2,37,819.86 Dr
s 8,85,651.40 Dr 2,10,216.80 16163157 93423663 Dr

14,679.75 83,185.25 Dr

97.865.00 Dr

& Pots Pur 17,325.00 Dr 2,598.75 14,726.25 Dr
Alc 44,711.00 Dr 6,706.55 38,004.45 Dr
city Building Grant __86358.00Dr 8,635.80  77,722.20 Dr
93.00 Dr ' 930  83700r

45,342.00 Dr 4,534.20 40,807.80 Dr

40,923.00 Dr 4,092.30 36,830.70 Dr

4,12,581.62 Dr L 67.186.35  3,45,395.27 Dr

| 7.896.00 Dr - 315840  4.737.600Dr

E & EQUIPMENTS 53,564.00 Dr 8.034.60 45,529.40 Dr

‘ 117.00 Dr 46.80 70.20 Dr

3,440.70 Dr 1,376.28 2.064.42 Dr

5,492.70 Dr 2,197.08 3,295.62 Dr

11,990.10 Dr 1,798.52 10,191.58 Dr

1,39,480.22 Dr 20922.03 1,18,558.19 Dr

48,140 60 Dr 7.221.09 40.919.51 Dr

546.00 Dr 81.90 464.10 Dr

1,10,289.20 Dr 16,543 38 93.745.82 Dr

22,757.06 Dr 3,413.56 19,342.49 Dr

34.00 Dr PRINCIPAL 13.60 20.40 Dr

2,452.250r  Godutal Doddappa Appa 367.84 2084.41 Dr
ege for Women, Kalaburagi-0320.06 30.09 Dr

2,165.80 Dr 324 .87 1,840.93 Dr
3,40,678.00 Dr \ 1,36237.60 2,04,440.40
112.00 Dr - \p 20T "'ﬁJOB()"ng
: LY 13622640 2,04,339.60 Dr
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